



ROADWAYS INDIA LIMITED

Registered & Corporate Office : Plot No. 53-A/8, Rama Road Industrial Area, New Delhi-110015

+011-47192065 / 47192066 / 47192067

✉ corporate@roadwaysindia.com 🌐 www.roadwaysindia.com

CIN : L63090DL1987PLC319212

February 15th, 2021

Scrip Code: Roadways Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited Vibgyor Tower, 04th Floor, Plot No C62, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400098	Scrip Code No.: 28160 The Calcutta Stock Exchange 7, Lyons Range Kolkata-700001
--	---

Sub: Newspaper cutting of financials published for the period ended 31st December, 2020

Dear Sir/ Madam,

We are forwarding herewith copies of newspaper cuttings of above financials as published in the following newspapers:

Name	Date of Publishing
Financial Express (English)	14-02-2021
Jansatta (Hindi)	14-02-2021

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Roadways India Limited

Himani

Himani Gusain

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl.: a/a



AMCO INDIA LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 10795, Shop No. 7, GF, Jhandewalan Road, Nabi Karim, New Delhi - 110 055
 Corporate Office: C - 53 S4, Sector - 57, Noida - 201301, PH NO. 0120-4601500, FAX 120-4601548
 CIN : L74899DL1987PLC029035
 Email : amco.india@gmail.com Website: www.amcoindialimited.com
EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020
 (Rs. in Lacs, except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
		Three Months Ended 31/12/2020	Three Months Ended 30/09/2020	Three Months Ended 31/12/2019	Three Months Ended 31/12/2020	Three Months Ended 31/12/2019	Three Months Ended 31/12/2019
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	2,557.02	2,227.81	2,327.72	6,005.69	6,591.31	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	58.64	51.96	56.47	135.48	170.19	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	58.64	51.96	56.47	135.48	170.19	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	42.94	38.45	41.34	100.26	125.19	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	43.67	39.18	41.34	102.45	125.49	
6	Equity Share Capital	41.10	41.10	41.10	41.10	41.10	
7	Other Equity	2,620.65	2,540.57	2,516.68	2,620.65	2,516.68	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic & Diluted	1.04	0.94	1.01	2.44	3.05	

Note:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and nine months ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. These financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee, and were approved by the Board of Directors, in their respective meetings held on 12th February, 2021. The full format of the said Quarterly & Nine Months Financial Results are available on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.amcoindialimited.com
 b) The results for previous periods have been adjusted to consider the impact of first time application of Ind AS, wherever applicable.
 For Amco India Limited
 Sd/-
 Suresh Kumar Gupta
 Managing Director
 DIN : 00026609
 Dated : 12.02.2021
 Place : Noida, U.P

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
JAMMU POWER DISTRIBUTION CORPORATION LIMITED (JPDC),
BATOTE POWER DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT
 E-mail: pdbatote@gmail.com, e- Nit No: 54 of 2020 Dated 11.02.2021
INVITATION:
 1. On and behalf of the Lieutenant Governor of the UT of Jammu and Kashmir, the Executive Engineer, Electric Division JPDC, Batote (Distribution), hereinafter referred as 'Employer', invites online e-bids from Class 'A' registered contractors or Self Help groups for Supply, Erection, Testing and Commissioning for Bifurcation of 2 Nos. of 11 KV Feeders i.e. 11 KV Rajgarh and 11 KV Peerah-Sawli from newly created R/stn. at Chanderbats under the jurisdiction of ED Batote under CAPEX Budget 2020-21 UNDER THE JURISDICTION OF ELECTRIC DIVISION JPDC, BATOTE. Bidders are advised to study the Bidding Document carefully. Submission of e-Bid against this SBD shall be deemed to have been done after careful/conscious study and examination of the procedures, terms and conditions of the Standard Bidding Document with full understanding of its implications.
 1. The tender document is available at website http://jktenders.gov.in. Interested Bidders may view/download the e-Bid document, seek clarification and submit their e-Bid online upto the date and time mentioned in the table below:
 A Tender Document Sale/Download Start Date 11.02.2021; 12:00 Hrs
 B Tender Document Sale/Download End Date 17.02.2021; 12:00 Noon
 Sd/-
 Executive Engineer
 Electric Division, JPDC, Batote
 NO: ED/JPDC/BBT/6245-47
 Date: 11.02.2021
 DIPAJ-4157-P/20

DR. FRESH ASSETS LIMITED
 CIN: L74899DL1990PLC042302
 Regd Office: B-1/E-24, Mohan Co-operative Industrial Area, New Delhi-110044
 Website: www.drfreshassets.com, Email ID: drfresh@drfreshassets.com
Extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results (Provisional) for the Quarter and 9 months ended December 31, 2020
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			9 Months ended		
		31-12-2020	30-09-2020	31-12-2019	31-12-2020	31-12-2019	31-09-2020
		(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	37.96	26.52	77.41	91.81	207.04	230.49
2	Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	114.16	45.40	71.28	214.77	150.64	5.45
3	Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	114.16	45.40	71.28	214.77	150.64	5.45
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	92.55	37.10	54.04	169.74	115.32	2.43
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	234.66	110.60	133.73	397.74	(51.14)	(611.30)
6	Equity Share Capital	538.96	538.96	538.96	538.96	538.96	538.96
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share (Face value of Rs. 10/- Each) Basic & Diluted (Rs.):	1.69	0.68	0.99	3.11	2.11	0.04

Extract of Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results (Provisional) for the Quarter and 9 months ended December 31, 2020
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			9 Months ended		
		31-12-2020	30-09-2020	31-12-2019	31-12-2020	31-12-2019	31-09-2020
		(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	116.28	248.21	109.30	396.28	310.56	362.16
2	Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	72.01	134.70	63.61	223.68	132.51	(25.25)
3	Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	72.01	134.70	63.61	223.68	132.51	(25.25)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	51.77	126.22	47.34	160.97	99.05	(25.77)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	173.33	166.02	124.48	375.16	(72.75)	(641.59)
6	Equity Share Capital	598.96	598.96	598.96	598.96	598.96	598.96
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share (Face value of Rs. 10/- Each) Basic & Diluted (Rs.):	0.95	2.31	0.87	3.31	1.81	(0.47)

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed Quarterly Financial Results which have been adopted by the Audit Committee in their meeting held on 13.02.2021, approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 13.02.2021 and reviewed by the statutory auditors and filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website i.e. www.mcx-sx.com and on the company's website i.e. www.drfreshassets.com.
 2. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules thereunder.
 3. During the period one subsidiary has entered into a contract for identification of land parcels in relation to set up of renewable energy/waterproofing business projects, however no activity has been carried out during the quarter and accordingly no income booked.
 4. Figures of the previous period(s) and/or year have been regrouped or rearranged wherever considered necessary.
 5. No. of Investors Complaint received: Nil Disposed Off: Nil Pending: Nil
 By Order of the Board
 For Dr. Fresh Assets Ltd.
 Sd/-
 Vijay Prakash Pathak
 Whole Time Director, DIN-07081958
 Place : New Delhi
 Date : 13.02.2021

ROADWAYS INDIA LIMITED
 CIN No. L6300DL1987PLC319212
 Regd. Office: Plot No. 53-A/8, Rama Road Industrial Area, New Delhi-110015
 Email: corporate@roadwaysindia.com Website: www.roadwaysindia.com
 Tel.: 011-47192005, Fax: 011-25815456
UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/ NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	31-Dec-20	30-Sep-20	31-Dec-19	31-Dec-19	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
1 Total income from operations (net)	1434.10	1313.51	1937.89	3573.97	5548.37
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax Exceptional and Extra Ordinary Items)	(117.68)	(91.66)	283.92	(187.94)	251.56
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extra Ordinary Items)	(117.68)	(91.66)	283.92	(187.94)	251.56
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extra Ordinary Items)	(114.54)	(91.79)	251.54	(194.06)	207.91
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	-	-	-	-	-
6 Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	352.02	352.02	352.02	352.02	352.02
7 Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	1448.67
8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)					
a) Basic & Diluted before extraordinary items	(3.25)	(2.61)	7.15	(5.51)	5.91
b) Basic & Diluted after extraordinary items	(3.25)	(2.61)	7.15	(5.51)	5.91

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s); www.cse-india.com and www.mseil.in and on Company's website: www.roadwaysindia.com.
 2. The above result was reviewed by the Audit Committee and was approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12.02.2021. The Statutory Auditor of the Company has carried out the limited review of the financial results.
 For Roadways India Limited
 Sd/-
 Amit Goyal
 Managing Director
 Date: 12/02/2021
 Place: New Delhi

SHANTNU INVESTMENTS (INDIA) LIMITED
 Regd Off: DSC-319, DLF South Court, Saket, New Delhi-110017
 CIN: L65993DL1973PLC006795, Email : cs@greatvaluelndia.com, Mob. No. : +91-9560200047
Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31.12.2020
 (in '000's)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Financial Year ended
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Total Income from operations	31,620.23	35,955.53	15,731.49	85,874.40	62,623.40	79,864.60	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,410.36	-392.24	-35.08	1,312.01	3,887.60	1,529.35	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,410.36	-392.24	-35.08	1,312.01	3,887.60	1,529.35	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	1,043.62	-442.72	-298.48	961.61	2,793.27	4,065.05	
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,043.62	-442.72	-298.48	961.61	2,793.27	4,474.86	
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10 per share)	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	
7	Other Equity	36,130.34	35,086.73	35,562.76	36,130.34	35,562.76	35,168.73	
8	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not Annualised)							
(a) Basic	5.22	-2.21	-1.49	4.81	13.97	20.33		
(b) Diluted	5.22	-2.21	-1.49	4.81	13.97	20.33		
8	Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not Annualised)							
(a) Basic	5.22	-2.21	-1.49	4.81	13.97	20.33		
(b) Diluted	5.22	-2.21	-1.49	4.81	13.97	20.33		

See accompanying note to the financial results
 Notes:
 1. The scheme of amalgamation for three Unlisted wholly owned subsidiaries Ayushman Infratech Pvt Ltd, Shri Parasnath Plastics Pvt Ltd and Greatvalue Infrastructure India Limited with the company was approved by the National Company Law Tribunal on 29th January 2020 and filed with Registrar of Companies on 4th March 2020. The scheme became effective from the appointed date i.e. 1st April 2019. The merger was accounted under the pooling of interest method in accordance with IND-AS 103 'Business Combination' and comparative was restated for merger from the beginning of the previous year i.e. 1st April 2016. Accordingly, results of the three Unlisted wholly owned subsidiaries have been included in all the periods presented. The comparative financial results of these companies for the quarter ended 31st December 2020 are included in the above results based on the consolidated quarterly results of that quarter.
 2. Figures for the previous period/year are re-classified/re-grouped, wherever necessary, to correspond with the current period's year's classification.
 3. The above standalone financial results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2020 has been reviewed by the Statutory Auditor P.K. Narula & Co who has expressed an unmodified opinion on the same.
 4. The above Financial Results have been recommended by audit committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th February, 2021.
 FOR AND ON BEHALF OF
 MIS SHANTNU INVESTMENTS (INDIA) LIMITED
 Sd/-
 Pragya Agarwal
 (Managing Director)
 DIN No-00093526
 Place : New Delhi
 Date : 13.02.2021

FORM A PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT
 (Under Regulation 6 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016)
FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE CREDITORS OF
DAWAR INTERNATIONAL ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED

RELEVANT PARTICULARS

1. Name of corporate debtor	Dawar International Electronics Private Limited
2. Date of incorporation of corporate debtor	19-11-2004
3. Authority under which corporate debtor is incorporated / registered	ROC DELHI & HARYANA
4. Corporate Identity No./ Limited Liability Identification No. of corporate debtor	U32109HR2004PTC035531
5. Address of the registered office and principal office (if any) of corporate debtor	10/5 Jacobpura Opp Vaidik Kanya School Gurugrah New Delhi 122001 IN
6. Insolvency commencement date in respect of corporate debtor	10-02-2021 (Copy of order received on 12-02-2021)
7. Estimated date of closure of insolvency resolution process	10-08-2021 (180 days calculated from the date of order received i.e. 12-02-2021)
8. Name and registration number of the insolvency professional acting as interim resolution professional	Ajay Kumar Siwach Insolvency Professional Registration No. IBBI/RV/05/2019/11412
9. Address and e-mail of the interim resolution professional, as registered with the Board	Add : Flat no. 504, Rama Krishna Society Sector-2, Faridabad-121004. Email : siwachajay@gmail.com
10. Address and e-mail to be used for correspondence with the interim resolution professional	Address : Flat no. 504, Rama Krishna Society Sector-2, Faridabad-121004. Email : irpdawar2021@gmail.com
11. Last date for submission of claims	26-02-2021
12. Classes of creditors, if any, under clause (b) of sub-section (6A) of section 21, ascertained by the interim resolution professional	Not Applicable
13. Names of Insolvency Professionals identified to act as Authorised Representative of creditors in a class (Three relevant for each class)	Not Applicable
14. (a) Relevant Forms and (b) Details of authorized representatives are available at :	Relevant Form may be downloaded from following Web Link : http://www.ibbi.gov.in/home/downloads Not Applicable

Notice is hereby given that the National Company Law Tribunal has ordered the commencement of a corporate insolvency resolution process of the Dawar International Electronics Private Limited on 10-02-2021 (Copy of order received on 12-02-2021). The creditors of Dawar International Electronics Private Limited, are hereby called upon to submit their claims with proof on or before 26-02-2021 to the interim resolution professional at the address mentioned against entry No. 10. The financial creditors shall submit their claims with proof by electronic means only. All other creditors may submit the claims with proof in person, by post or by electronic means. Submission of false or misleading proofs of claim shall attract penalties.
 Sd/-
 Date : 12-02-2021
 Place : Faridabad
 Ajay Kumar Siwach
 Interim Resolution Professional
 Dawar International Electronics Private Limited
 IBBI/RV/05/2019/11412
 Add: Flat no. 504, Rama Krishna Society, Sector - 2, Faridabad - 121 004, Email ID: siwachajay@gmail.com

URJA GLOBAL LIMITED
 Corp. Office : 487/63, 1st Floor, National Market, Peeragarhi, New Delhi-110087
 CIN: L67120DL1992PLC049893
Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months Ended on December 31, 2020
 (Rs. in Lacs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended			Year ended
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Total income from operations (net)	3,445.84	3,280.96	3,667.88	8,749.71	11,848.19	14,636.32	
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	60.21	44.96	49.30	157.90	137.78	224.47	
3	Net Profit for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	60.21	44.96	49.30	157.90	137.78	224.47	
4	Net Profit for the period after tax, (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	60.21	44.96	49.30	157.90	137.78	161.01	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	60.21	44.96	49.30	157.90	137.78	161.01	
6	Equity Share Capital	5,072.06	5,072.06	5,072.06	5,072.06	5,072.06	5,072.06	
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	7,565.34	
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)							
(1) Basic	0.012	0.009	0.010	0.031	0.027	0.032		
(2) Diluted	0.012	0.009	0.010	0.031	0.027	0.032		

Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months Ended on December 31, 2020
 (Rs. in Lacs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended			Year ended
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Total income from operations (net)	3,941.57	3,553.64	3,987.61	9,648.06	13,438.72	16,536.58	
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	50.69	20.49	26.65	115.84	132.10	175.77	
3	Net Profit for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	50.69	20.49	26.65	115.84	132.10	175.77	
4	Net Profit for the period after tax, (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	50.69	20.49	26.65	115.84	132.10	112.13	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	50.69	20.49	26.65	115.84	132.10	112.13	
6	Equity Share Capital	5,072.06	5,072.06	5,072.06	5,072.06	5,072.06	5,072.06	
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	11,342.05	
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)							
(1) Basic	0.0100	0.0040	0.0053	0.0228	0.0260	0.0221		
(2) Diluted	0.0100	0.0040	0.0053	0.0228	0.0260	0.0221		

Notes:
 1. The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th February, 2021.
 2. Since the Company operates in one segment only, the clause

स्टील स्ट्रिप्स लिमिटेड

CIN: L45202PB1975PLC003610

पंजी कार्यालय: गांव इरकतनपुर, भवानीगढ़ तहसील, जिला संगरूर, पंजाब-148026

वेबसाइट: www.ssindia.net, ईमेल आईडी: ssl_ssg@glide.net.in.

31.12.2020 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा नौ माहों के लिए अनेकैशित वित्तीय परिणामों का वार (रु. लाखों में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही			समाप्त नौ माहों		
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020
		(अनेकैशित)			(अनेकैशित)		
1.	प्रचालनों से कुल आय (सकल)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.22
2.	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर तथा विशेष या असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	-3.94	-24.51	-1.96	-33.28	-65.38	-95.81
3.	कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	-5.24	-24.51	-4.70	-34.58	-68.12	-98.55
4.	कर के बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ (विशेष या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	-5.24	-24.51	-4.70	-34.58	-68.12	-98.55
5.	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि के लिए (कर के बाद) लाभ/(हानि) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) को शामिल करके]	-5.24	-24.51	-4.70	-34.58	-68.12	-98.55
6.	भुगतान इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (शेयर का अंकित मूल्य 10 रु. प्रति) लेखांकन वर्ष	828.31	828.31	828.31	828.31	828.31	828.31
7.	आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रति का) (जारी तथा बंद प्रचालनों के लिए) (वार्षिक नहीं)	-0.06	-0.30	-0.06	-0.42	-0.82	-1.19

उपरोक्त तालिका से (आगतियों के सूचीकरण एवं अन्य प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षा) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों में दाखिल किए गए वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण विवरण शेयर बाजार की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com तथा कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.ssindia.net पर भी उपलब्ध है।

स्थान: चंडीगढ़
दिनांक: 12.02.2021

हस्ता: /- संजय गान्
प्रबंध निदेशक

त्रिवेद इन्फ्रास्ट्रक्चर्स लिमिटेड

(पूर्व में अशुतोष पेपर लिमिटेड)

CIN: L65100DL1988PLC003812

269 जी.एफ. सिटी रोड, चंडीगढ़, पंजाब-160005, भारत

वेबसाइट: www.trivedinfrastructures.com | ई-मेल: ashutoshpapersmtd@gmail.com

31 दिसम्बर, 2020 का समाप्त तिमाही तथा नौ माहों के लिए अनेकैशित स्टैंडअलॉन वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण (रु. लाखों में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त नौ माहों	
		31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019
		(अनेकैशित)		(अनेकैशित)	
1.	प्रचालनों से कुल आय (सकल)	2.65	1.50		
2.	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विशेष एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	-0.65	0.07	1.40	
3.	कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	-0.65	0.07	1.40	
4.	कर से बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	-0.65	-0.12	1.03	
5.	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि के लिए (कर के बाद) लाभ/(हानि) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) को शामिल करके]	-0.65	-0.12	1.03	
6.	भुगतान इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (शेयर का अंकित मूल्य 10 रु. प्रति)	652.54	652.54	652.54	
7.	आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रति का) (जारी तथा बंद प्रचालनों के लिए) (वार्षिक नहीं)	-0.01	-0.02	0.016	
	क मूल:	-0.01	-0.02	0.016	
	ख) तल:	-0.01	-0.02	0.016	

उपरोक्त तालिका से (आगतियों के सूचीकरण तथा अन्य प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षा) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों में दाखिल किए गए वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण विवरण शेयर बाजार की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com तथा कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.trivedinfrastructures.com पर उपलब्ध है।

स्थान: दिल्ली
दिनांक: 12.02.2021

हस्ता: /- सुनील कुमार अग्रवाल
प्रबंध निदेशक

NATIONAL GENERAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Reg. Off: 3rd Floor, Surya Plaza, K-18/51, Saral Juliana, New Friends Colony, New Delhi, Delhi-110025

31 दिसम्बर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा नौ माहों के लिए अनेकैशित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण (रु. लाखों में)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
	31-12-2020	30-09-2020	31-12-2019	31-12-2020	31-12-2019	31-03-2020
Total income from operations	678.43	615.45	463.60	1375.60	1513.58	1996.15
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional)	10.55	56.13	15.90	41.82	(41.23)	(92.78)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and after Exceptional)	10.55	56.13	15.90	41.82	(41.23)	(92.78)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax and after Exceptional)	(8.87)	51.00	14.30	15.17	(46.65)	(89.08)
Equity Share Capital	466.96	466.96	466.96	466.96	466.96	466.96
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)						1754.53
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
- Basic (in Rs.):	(0.16)	0.92	0.26	0.27	(0.84)	(1.61)
- Diluted (in Rs.):	(0.16)	0.92	0.26	0.27	(0.84)	(1.61)

उपरोक्त तालिका से (आगतियों के सूचीकरण तथा अन्य प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षा) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों में दाखिल किए गए वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण विवरण शेयर बाजार की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com तथा कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.modisteel.com पर उपलब्ध है।

स्थान: नई दिल्ली
दिनांक: 12.02.2021

हस्ता: /- Pawan Kumar Modi
प्रबंध निदेशक

रोडवेज इंडिया लिमिटेड

CIN: L65100DL1988PLC003812

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: प्लॉट नं. 53-ए/8, रमा रोड इन्फ्रास्ट्रक्चर्स परियोजना, नई दिल्ली-110015

वेबसाइट: www.roadwaysindia.com | ई-मेल: corporate@roadwaysindia.com

31 दिसम्बर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा नौ माहों के लिए अनेकैशित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण (रु. लाखों में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त नौ माहों	
		31-12-2020	30-09-2020	31-12-2020	31-12-2019
		(अनेकैशित)		(अनेकैशित)	
1.	प्रचालनों से कुल आय (सकल)	1434.10	1313.51	1937.89	3573.97
2.	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विशेष एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	(117.68)	(91.66)	283.92	(187.94)
3.	कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(117.68)	(91.66)	283.92	(187.94)
4.	कर से बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(114.54)	(91.79)	251.54	(194.06)
5.	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि के लिए (कर के बाद) लाभ/(हानि) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) को शामिल करके]	(114.54)	(91.79)	251.54	(194.06)
6.	भुगतान इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (शेयर का अंकित मूल्य रु. 10/- प्रति का)	352.02	352.02	352.02	352.02
7.	आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रति का) (जारी तथा बंद प्रचालनों के लिए) (वार्षिक नहीं)				
	क) मूल:				
	ख) तल:				

उपरोक्त तालिका से (आगतियों के सूचीकरण तथा अन्य प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षा) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों में दाखिल किए गए वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण विवरण शेयर बाजार की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com तथा कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.roadwaysindia.com पर उपलब्ध है।

स्थान: नई दिल्ली
दिनांक: 12.02.2021

हस्ता: /- सुनील कुमार अग्रवाल
प्रबंध निदेशक

एमको इंडिया लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 10785, शॉप नं. 7, जी.एफ. इंडिया रोड, नई दिल्ली-110055

वेबसाइट: www.amcoindia.com | ई-मेल: amcoindia@gmail.com

31 दिसम्बर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं नौ माहों के लिए अनेकैशित वित्तीय परिणामों का सार (रु. लाखों में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त नौ माहों	
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2020	31.12.2019
		(अनेकैशित)		(अनेकैशित)	
1.	प्रचालनों से कुल आय (सकल)	2,557.02	2,227.81	6,005.69	6,591.31
2.	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विशेष एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	56.64	51.96	56.47	135.48
3.	कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	56.64	51.96	56.47	135.48
4.	कर से बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	42.94	38.45	41.34	100.26
5.	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि के लिए (कर के बाद) लाभ/(हानि) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) को शामिल करके]	43.67	39.18	41.34	102.45
6.	भुगतान इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (शेयर का अंकित मूल्य रु. 10/- प्रति का)	41.10	41.10	41.10	41.10
7.	आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रति का) (जारी तथा बंद प्रचालनों के लिए) (वार्षिक नहीं)	2,620.65	2,540.57	2,516.68	2,620.65
	क) मूल:	1.04	0.94	1.01	2.44
	ख) तल:				

उपरोक्त तालिका से (आगतियों के सूचीकरण तथा अन्य प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षा) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों में दाखिल किए गए वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण विवरण शेयर बाजार की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com तथा कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.amcoindia.com पर उपलब्ध है।

स्थान: नई दिल्ली
दिनांक: 12.02.2021

हस्ता: /- सुरेश कुमार गुप्ता
प्रबंध निदेशक

हेल्पएज फिनलोज लिमिटेड

पंजी कार्यालय: एस-191 सी, 3रा तल, मानक कॉम्प्लेक्स, स्कूल ब्लॉक, शकपुर, दिल्ली-110092

वेबसाइट: www.helpagefinance.com | ई-मेल: helpagefinance@gmail.com

31 दिसम्बर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा नौ माहों के लिए अनेकैशित स्टैंडअलॉन वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण (रु. लाखों में)

विवरण	स्टैंडअलॉन					
	31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020
प्रचालनों से कुल आय (शुद्ध)	7,655,801	6,983,381	7,325,158	21,629,968	20,919,206	27,627,412
कर परचात अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	832,179	1,032,389	1,323,975	3,042,064	3,716,919	4,842,154
कर से बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	832,179	1,032,389	1,323,975	3,042,064	3,716,919	4,842,154
भुगतान इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (रु. 10/- प्रति का अंकित मूल्य)	99,475,000	99,475,000	99,475,000	99,475,000	99,475,000	99,475,000
आरक्षित (पुनर्मुल्यांकन आरक्षितों को छोड़कर) जैसा कि तालिका में दर्शाया गया है	-	-	-	-	-	-
आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रति का) (जारी तथा बंद प्रचालनों के लिए) (वार्षिक नहीं)	0.08	0.10	0.13	0.31	0.37	0.49
	0.08	0.10	0.13	0.31	0.37	0.49

उपरोक्त तालिका से (आगतियों के सूचीकरण तथा अन्य प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षा) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों में दाखिल किए गए वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण विवरण शेयर बाजार की वेबसाइट www.helpagefinance.com पर उपलब्ध है।

स्थान: नई दिल्ली
दिनांक: 12 फरवरी, 2021

हस्ता: /- सिद्धार्थ गोयल
प्रबंध निदेशक

पुष्पान्त इन्वेस्टोफिन लिमिटेड

पंजी कार्यालय: एल-7, मेज फ्लोर, ग्रीन पार्क एस्टेट्स, साखर दिल्ली-110016

वेबसाइट: www.pushtaminvestofin@gmail.com | ई-मेल: pushtaminvestofin@gmail.com

31 दिसम्बर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा नौ माहों के लिए अनेकैशित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण (रु. लाखों में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त नौ माहों	
		31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019
		(अनेकैशित)		(अनेकैशित)	
1.	प्रचालनों से कुल आय (शुद्ध)	20.27	279.14	267.43	1299.16
2.	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विशेष एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	(20.98)	(21.88)	56.77	30.38
3.	कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(20.98)	(21.88)	56.77	30.38
4.	कर से बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(20.98)	(21.88)	56.77	22.64
5.	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि के लिए (कर के बाद) लाभ/(हानि) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) को शामिल करके]	(20.98)	(21.88)	56.77	14.94
6.	भुगतान इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (शेयर का अंकित मूल्य रु. 10/- प्रति का)	628.36	628.36	628.36	628.36
7.	आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रति का) (जारी तथा बंद प्रचालनों के लिए) (वार्षिक नहीं)	2338.34	2332.40	2338.34	2338.34
8.	आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रति का) (जारी तथा बंद प्रचालनों के लिए) (वार्षिक नहीं)	(0.33)	(0.43)	0.900	0.24

उपरोक्त तालिका से (आगतियों के सूचीकरण तथा अन्य प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षा) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों में दाखिल किए गए वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण विवरण शेयर बाजार की वेबसाइट www.pushtaminvestofin.com पर उपलब्ध है।

स्थान: दिल्ली
दिनांक: 12 फरवरी, 2021

हस्ता: /- सावित्रा गुप्त
प्रबंध निदेशक

इंटीग्रा टेलीकम्युनिकेशन और सॉफ्टवेयर लिमिटेड

CIN: L74899DL1985PLC020286

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: फ्लैट नं. 901-बी, देविका टावर 6, नेहरू प्लेस, नई दिल्ली-110019

वेबसाइट: www.integratesoftware.com | ई-मेल: info@integratesoftware.com

31 दिसम्बर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं नौ माहों के लिए अनेकैशित वित्तीय परिणामों का सार (रु. लाखों में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त नौ माहों		समाप्त वर्ष
		31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	
		(अनेकैशित)		(अनेकैशित)		(अनेकैशित)
1.	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	76.83	-	84.35	-	8.95
2.	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विशेष एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पहले)	69.58	(7.63)	66.32	(18.94)	(18.16)
3.	कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	69.58	(7.63)	66.32	(18.94)	(18.16)
4.	कर से बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	69.58	(7.63)	66.32	(18.94)	(18.16)
5.	अवधि के दौरान कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि के लिए (कर के बाद) लाभ/(हानि) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) को शामिल करके]	69.58	(7.63)	66.32	(18.94)	(18.16)
6.	भुगतान इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (शेयर का अंकित मूल्य रु. 10/- प्रति का)	1,056.00	1,056.00	1,056.00	1,056.00	1,056.00
7.	आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रति का) (जारी तथा बंद प्रचालनों के लिए) (वार्षिक नहीं)					
	क) मूल:					
	ख) तल:					

उपरोक्त तालिका से (आगतियों के सूचीकरण तथा अन्य प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षा) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों में दाखिल किए गए वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण विवरण शेयर बाजार की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com तथा कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.integratesoftware.com पर उपलब्ध है।

स्थान: मुंबई
दिनांक: 12.02.2021

हस्ता: /- राखामाजी नारायण अग्रवाल
प्रबंध निदेशक

एवन मर्केन्टाइल लिमिटेड

पंजी कार्यालय: एस ग्लोबल नॉलेज पार्क, 19 ए एवं 19 बी, सेक्टर-125, नोएडा-201301, दूरभाष: 0120-3355131

वेबसाइट: www.avon-mercantile.com | ई-मेल: avon-mercantile@gmail.com

31 दिसम्बर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अनेकैशित स्टैंडअलॉन वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण (रु. लाखों में)

विवरण	31/12/2020	30/09/2020	गत वर्ष	31/12/2020	31/12/2019	31/03/2020
	को समाप्त तिमाही	को समाप्त तिमाही	31/12/2019	को समाप्त तिमाही	को समाप्त तिमाही	को समाप्त तिमाही
	(अनेकैशित)	(अनेकैशित)	(अनेकैशित)	(अनेकैशित)	(अनेकैशित)	(अनेकैशित)
प्रचालनों से कुल आय	134.21	135.38	194.93	402.04	497.82	616.81
अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर, विशेष एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	(7.43)	(3.69)	(35.15)	1.41	(67.43)	(86.38)
कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(7.43)	(3.69)	(35.15)	1.41	(67.43)	(86.38)
कर से बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (विशेष एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(7.43)	(0.36)	(35.15)	2.38	(67.43)	(86.42)
अ						